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NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY
ESTABLISHED BY W.B. ACT (XIX) OF 1997, RECOGNIZED BY U.G.C.
Accredited by NAAC with grade 'A’

DD - 26, SECTOR -1, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 064
Pho: (033) 4066-3220, Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in

NOTIFICATION

Date: 26.08.2022

The undersigned is directed by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor to notify the re-constitution of
Library Committee for the Netaji Subhas Open University, in terms of Clause 21 (1) of the NSOU First
Statutes (Revised), 2014 with the following members:-
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10.
11.
2!
13
14,
15.

Hon’ble Vice Chancellor

Director, School of Sciences
Director, School of Education
Director, School of Social Sciences
Director, School of Humanities
Director (1/c), SPS & SVS
Registrar

Prof. Swapna Banerjee, DILS & Director,

IQAC, University of Calcutta

Dr. Kishor Chandra Satpathy, Librarian,

Indian Statistical Institute
Director, Study Centre

Finance Officer

Director, Regional Centre, Kalyani

Deputy Director, Regional Centre, Durgapur
Deputy Director, Regional Centre, Jalpaiguri
Deputy Librarian

Chairperson
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member Secretary

All members of the Library Committee shall hold the Office for a tenure of four years.
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Copy forwarded for information to:
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11.
12,

13.
14,
15.

Finance Officer

Director, Study Centre

Director, School of Sciences

Director, School of Education

Director, School of Social Sciences
Director, School of Humanities

Director (l/c), SVS & SPS

Director, Regional Centre, Kalyani

Deputy Director, Regional Centre, Durgapur

. Deputy Director, Regional Centre, Jalpaiguri
Prof. Swapna Banerjee, DILS & Director, IQAC, University of Calcutta

Dr. Kishor Chandra Satpathy, Librarian, Indian Statistical Institute
Plot No. 203, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Dunlop, Bonohooghly, Baranagar, Kolkata — 700 108.
Deputy Librarian

E.S to V.C for Information of V.C

Guard File
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Registrar
Date: 26.08.2022

Registrar 2.4,. 0g.2022




